
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'07.43
2 5 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'09.45
3 3 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.67
4 2 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.48
5 1 CACCIATORI Riccardo 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.42
6 6 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.56
7 7 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.83
8 8 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'19.00
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Serie 2
1 5 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.51
2 4 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'21.29
3 2 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.73
4 1 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.57
5 6 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.69
6 7 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'27.11
7 3 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'28.39
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 CACCIATORI Riccardo 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'17.42
2 BARATTI Michele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'19.00
3 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.51
4 BERTOLETTI Emanuele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'21.29
5 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.73
6 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'25.57
7 UCCHEDDU Luca 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.69
8 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'27.11
9 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'28.39

Anno 1999
1 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'07.43
2 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'09.45
3 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'12.67
4 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.48
5 BUFFA Simone 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.56
6 BRIGIDA Romeo 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'18.83
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